CAM UNITS CRX
SCHIEBER CRX
CAMME CRX
2016.00
811
Ca
m
 U

CRX20 -15°÷50° 240 240x110 258 9,29÷9,38
OMCR CODE Roller Cam Model Work Angle ß
DCRX0305 CRX03 - CRX05 -15°÷50° (5° steps)
DCRX1520 CRX15 - CRX20 -15°÷50° (5° steps)
ROLLER CAM DRIVER - TREIBER FÜR ROLLENSCHIEBER - CUNEO PER CAMME A RULLO
812
ROLLER CAM UNIT - ROLLENSCHIEBER - CAMMA A RULLO
CRX03
OMCR
CODE
Stroke
(mm)
Overall Dimensions
(mm)
S A B C D E
CRX03.050 50 42 116 56 200 212
CRX03.080 80 72 146 86 230 242
CRX03.100 100 102 166 106 260 272
OMCR
CODE
Stroke
(mm)

14 Washer PCMW 264401.5M - 2
15 Gas Spring - 1
16 Cam Base Fixing Screws M8x30 DIN 912 - 4
CRX03
816
ROLLER CAM UNIT - ROLLENSCHIEBER - CAMMA A RULLO
ORDER Art. Stroke = 80 OPTION
CRX05 080 K
OMCR
CODE
Stroke
(mm)
Overall Dimensions
(mm)
S A B C D E
CRX05.050 50 42 116 59 200 213
CRX05.080 80 72 146 89 230 243
CRX05.100 100 102 166 109 260 273
OMCR
CODE
Stroke
(mm)

15 Gas Spring - 1
16 Cam Base Fixing Screws M8x30 DIN 912 - 4
Cam Slider
Cam Base
Side Plate
820
ROLLER CAM UNIT - ROLLENSCHIEBER - CAMMA A RULLO
CRX15
OMCR
CODE
Stroke
(mm)
Overall Dimensions
(mm)
S A B C D E
CRX15.050 50 55 123 47 220 243
CRX15.080 80 85 153 77 250 273
CRX15.100 100 105 173 97 270 293
OMCR
CODE
Stroke
(mm)

15 Gas Spring - 1
16 Cam Base Fixing Screws M10x35 DIN 912 - 4
Cam Slider
Cam Base
Side Plate
824
ROLLER CAM UNIT - ROLLENSCHIEBER - CAMMA A RULLO
CRX20
OMCR
CODE
Stroke
(mm)
Overall Dimensions
(mm)
S A B C D E
CRX20.050 50 42 143 67 250 290
CRX20.080 80 72 173 97 280 320
CRX20.100 100 92 193 117 300 340
OMCR
CODE
Stroke
(mm)

OMCR
CODE
ROLLER CAM
MODEL
Stroke
(mm)
Work
Angle
Overall Dimensions
(mm)
S β α A B min. C D E F
DCRX0305.50.H15
CRX03.050
CRX05.050
50 -15° 65° 185 70 180 125 74 155
DCRX0305.50.H10 50 -10° 60° 165 70 180 125 74 155
DCRX0305.50.H05 50 -5° 55° 155 60 180 125 74 155
DCRX0305.50.000 50 0° 50° 145 50 180 125 74 155
DCRX0305.50.L05 50 5° 45° 135 40 180 125 74 155
DCRX0305.50.L10 50 10° 40° 130 35 180 125 74 155
DCRX0305.50.L15 50 15° 35° 125 30 180 125 74 155
DCRX0305.50.L20 50 20° 30° 120 25 180 125 74 155
DCRX0305.50.L25 50 25° 25° 110 40 180 125 74 155
DCRX0305.50.L30 50 30° 20° 100 30 180 125 74 155
DCRX0305.50.L35 50 35° 15° 95 25 180 125 74 155
DCRX0305.50.L40 50 40° 10° 90 20 180 125 74 155
DCRX0305.50.L45 50 45° 5° 85 25 180 125 74 155
DCRX0305.50.L50 50 50° 0° 80 30 180 125 74 155
DCRX0305.80.H15
CRX03.080
CRX03.100
CRX05.080
CRX05.100
80-100 -15° 65° 280 160 230 175 99 205
DCRX0305.80.H10 80-100 -10° 60° 250 130 230 175 99 205
DCRX0305.80.H05 80-100 -5° 55° 220 100 230 175 99 205
DCRX0305.80.000 80-100 0° 50° 200 80 230 175 99 205
DCRX0305.80.L05 80-100 5° 45° 180 60 230 175 99 205
DCRX0305.80.L10 80-100 10° 40° 175 55 230 175 99 205
DCRX0305.80.L15 80-100 15° 35° 170 50 230 175 99 205
DCRX0305.80.L20 80-100 20° 30° 165 45 230 175 99 205
DCRX0305.80.L25 80-100 25° 25° 155 65 230 175 99 205
DCRX0305.80.L30 80-100 30° 20° 145 55 230 175 99 205
DCRX0305.80.L35 80-100 35° 15° 130 50 230 175 99 205
DCRX0305.80.L40 80-100 40° 10° 115 55 230 175 99 205
DCRX0305.80.L45 80-100 45° 5° 105 45 230 175 99 205
DCRX0305.80.L50 80-100 50° 0° 95 55 230 175 99 205
ORDER Art. Stroke = 50 Work angle = 0°
DCRX0305 50 000
  C
13 (4x)

OMCR
CODE
ROLLER CAM
MODEL
Stroke
(mm)
Work
Angle
Overall Dimensions
(mm)
S β α A B min. C D E F
DCRX1520.50.H15
CRX15.050
CRX20.050
50 -15° 65° 200 66 170 140 69 140
DCRX1520.50.H10 50 -10° 60° 175 59 170 140 69 140
DCRX1520.50.H05 50 -5° 55° 155 55 170 140 69 140
DCRX1520.50.000 50 0° 50° 145 52 170 140 69 140
DCRX1520.50.L05 50 5° 45° 135 50 170 140 69 140
DCRX1520.50.L10 50 10° 40° 130 49 170 140 69 140
DCRX1520.50.L15 50 15° 35° 125 49 170 140 69 140
DCRX1520.50.L20 50 20° 30° 120 49 170 140 69 140
DCRX1520.50.L25 50 25° 25° 110 49 170 140 69 140
DCRX1520.50.L30 50 30° 20° 100 50 170 140 69 140
DCRX1520.50.L35 50 35° 15° 95 52 170 140 69 140
DCRX1520.50.L40 50 40° 10° 90 53 170 140 69 140
DCRX1520.50.L45 50 45° 5° 85 50 170 140 69 140
DCRX1520.50.L50 50 50° 0° 80 0 170 140 69 140
DCRX1520.80.H15
CRX15.080
CRX15.100
CRX20.080
CRX20.100
80-100 -15° 65° 310 66 220 190 94 190
DCRX1520.80.H10 80-100 -10° 60° 260 59 220 190 94 190
DCRX1520.80.H05 80-100 -5° 55° 230 55 220 190 94 190
DCRX1520.80.000 80-100 0° 50° 210 52 220 190 94 190
DCRX1520.80.L05 80-100 5° 45° 185 50 220 190 94 190
DCRX1520.80.L10 80-100 10° 40° 180 49 220 190 94 190
DCRX1520.80.L15 80-100 15° 35° 170 49 220 190 94 190
DCRX1520.80.L20 80-100 20° 30° 165 49 220 190 94 190
DCRX1520.80.L25 80-100 25° 25° 150 49 220 190 94 190
DCRX1520.80.L30 80-100 30° 20° 145 50 220 190 94 190
DCRX1520.80.L35 80-100 35° 15° 125 52 220 190 94 190
DCRX1520.80.L40 80-100 40° 10° 115 53 220 190 94 190
DCRX1520.80.L45 80-100 45° 5° 105 50 220 190 94 190
DCRX1520.80.L50 80-100 50° 0° 95 52 220 190 94 190
ORDER Art. Stroke = 50 Work angle = 0°
DCRX1520 50 000
  6
  29